
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-101009-500676-0-2026/KK

Bid Name Main Street Commons Bathroom Building and Concessions Building

15 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
Builders United Jordan Delgado Jordandelgado@buildersunited.com Las Vegas NV (725) 249-5421 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF 
Diamond Ridge Development Brandon Goshow bgosshow@diamondridge.biz PO Box 2662 Peoria AZ 85380 6234128809 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Hobbs + Black MARCIA LESTER mlester@hobbs-black.com 100 N State St Ann Arbor MI 48104 (734) 663-4189 Downloaded All Documents
Hunter Contracting Co. Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com 701 N. Cooper Rd Gilbert AZ 85233 (480) 632-4956 Downloaded All Documents
Lejas Corporation Randy Ringleb rringleb@lejascorp.com 6202 S. Maple Avenue Suite #127 Tempe AZ 85283 4807751152 Downloaded All Documents
Merrill Development, Inc. Michael Merrill mikem@merrilldevelopment.com Yuma AZ (928) 341-0185 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Precise Builders, Inc Thomas Winans twinans@precisebuildersinc.com 1554 E. Solano Place 86426 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City AZ (805) 610-0968 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Straight Arrow Contracting Fawn Copeland fawn@straightarrow.biz 1300 S. Litchfield Rd. Ste. 110H Goodyear AZ 85338 6232770537 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
TR-Orr Inc Freddy Pickering frederick@TR-Orr.com 3965 N Bank St Kingman AZ 86409 4806479205 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,ITB Update.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
TSG Constructors, LLC Stan Showalter s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com 2340 W. Parkside Lane H105 Phoenix AZ 85027 6237420161 Downloaded All Documents
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